
4x100 m

4x100 m U11 

Lauf Bahn Name Jg Verein Meldezeit 

Lauf 1
von 5 

2 EGM 2 Einradgemeinschaft Münsterland e.V. 1:29.30 
14 
29 
31 
33 

Karla Bergmann 
Lena Rotthaus 
Mia Schöning 
Hermine Winterberg 

2013 
2014 
2013 
2014 

4 SSF Bonn Youngstars SSF Bonn
49 
55 
62 
67 

Laura Carazo 
Erika Gerlach 
Nora Lehr 
Lilith Switala 

2014 
2015 
2013 
2014 

4x100 m U15 

Lauf Bahn Name Jg Verein Meldezeit 

Lauf 2
von 5 

2 EGM 3 Einradgemeinschaft Münsterland e.V. 1:06.80 
24 
26 
32 
34 

Marisa Löckmann 
Emilia Quandt 
Ida Striemer 
Lena Ziegert 

2010 
2010 
2010 
2010 

4 Eagles 2 DJK Adler07 Bottrop Einrad 1:35.00 
2 
7 
8 

11 

Eric Brozyna 
Marla Lewerentz 
Tilda Lewerentz 
Antonia Thimm 

2014 
2010 
2010 
2009 

6 SSF Bonn Juniors SSF Bonn
46 
51 
60 
68 

Lotta Breuer 
Marian Dahlhaus 
Alma Kolar 
Paul Welschof 

2012 
2013 
2012 
2011 

4x100 m Open 

Lauf Bahn Name Jg Verein Meldezeit 

Lauf 3
von 5 

2 SSF Bonn SSF Bonn 1:21.50 
47 
52 
54 
66 

Ben Brüggemann 
Emi Dietershagen 
Franka Eickhoff 
Martha Stienen 

2009 
2008 
2007 
2006 

4 All Stars TuS Reichshof - All Stars on(e) Wheel 1:40.00 
80 
82 
86 
88 

Marit Feld 
Kim Höser 
Jonas Tomanek 
Lia Unger 

2011 
2001 
2007 
2011 

6 Old Stars Mixed 2:25.00 
45 
83 
84 
87 

Anne-Marie Brandenburg 
Thomas Höser 
Dirk Kaiser 
Sandra Tomanek 

1984 
1964 
1966 
1976 

SSF Bonn 
TuS Reichshof - All Stars on(e) Wheel 
TuS Reichshof - All Stars on(e) Wheel 
TuS Reichshof - All Stars on(e) Wheel 
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4x100 m Open 

Lauf Bahn Name Jg Verein Meldezeit 

Lauf 4
von 5 

2 Orange Lions Mixed 1:09.00 
35 
36 
79 
91 

Elise Blad 
Lindsey Siebelink 
Marieke Van der Staak 
Isa Mook 

2001 
2002 
2005 
2005 

Kameleon Express 
Kameleon Express 
TeamNL 
vereinslos 

4 EGM 4 Einradgemeinschaft Münsterland e.V. 1:13.00 
21 
23 
27 
28 

Mathilda Kaiser 
Maja Laumann 
Maren Reckermann 
Neele Reckermann 

2009 
2012 
2009 
2011 

6 Eagles 1 DJK Adler07 Bottrop Einrad 1:20.00 
3 
6 
9 

10 

Lotta Große-Sender 
Lenja Lewerentz 
Mara Over 
Iris Pudzich 

2008 
2008 
2004 
1978 

Lauf 5
von 5 

2 EC RoadRunners Mixed 1:00.00 
12 
13 
75 
78 

Mathias Bracke 
Gert-Jan De Vleeschouwer 
Domenik Altmann 
Lisanne Boer 

2004 
2001 
2001 
1998 

EC RoadRunners 
EC RoadRunners 
TSV Gilching-Argelsried 
Team NL 

4 EGM 1 Einradgemeinschaft Münsterland e.V. 1:00.00 
16 
17 
19 
25 

Leonie Brandwitte 
Sonja Brandwitte 
Lisa Hagedorn 
Julia Potthoff 

2000 
2005 
2005 
2007 

6 Einradzebras MSV Duisburg Einradzebras 1:00.00 
37 
38 
40 
41 

Annika Kraus 
Henrik Kraus 
Torben Kraus 
Malte Roggatz 

2005 
2007 
2010 
1998 

8 Mixed 1 Mixed 1:09.00 
1 

72 
73 
74 

Nils Peute 
Fabian Kohn 
Isabel Kohn 
Selina Kohn 

2012 
2010 
2012 
2007 

Circusschool Oosterhout 
TSV Eintracht Groß Grönau 
TSV Eintracht Groß Grönau 
TSV Eintracht Groß Grönau 
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